LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT
INTERDEPARTEMENTAL JUNIOR

Epreuves
-48 v
+10pts) PEREIRA Gwenaelle (60, HDF) JUDO CLUB PONT STE MAXENCE
'52 -
LAURENCE Silvia (60, HDF) JUDO CLUB PONT STE MAXENCE
'57 v
#+27pts) ALI Nisrine (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS
PICOT Lionella (60, HDF) JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS
. 4 CISSOKHO Selimata (60, HDF ) DOJO CREILLOIS
T FEREY Eglantine (60, HDF) JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS
5 (+10pts) GONCALVES Rubi (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB BRESLES
7 CHOUX Emilie (60, HDF) DOJO VILLERSOIS
7 «10pts) GAMBIER Jade (60, HDF ) JUDO CLERMONTOIS

NC CHOUX Clemence (60, HDF) DOJO VILLERSOIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

KORNBERG Flavie (60, HDF)

CAUVEL Marina (60, HDF )

-70
CORCELLE Rachel (60, HDF)
DIARRA Niakhale (60, HDF )
EZZAGHARI Leila (60, HDF )

-55

SALOME Florian (60, HDF)

SIMONYAN David (60, HDF )

VAN DE KERCKHOVE Clement (60, HDF )
CHAPLIER PINHEIRO Estebane (60, HDF )

RABEUF Mathias (60, HDF )

HABBOU Nassim (60, HDF )
STANISLAWSKI Sacha (60, HDF )

BOUSSAID Akram (60, HDF )

LAGHAMAR llyes (60, HDF )
BARONICK Nathan (60, HDF)
BENNECER Nawfel (60, HDF )
BELLAFKIH Riyad (60, HDF )

LAHNINE Hatim (60, HDF )

BUDOKAN MERU

JC BRETEUILLOIS

DOJO ST JUSTOIS

JUDO CLUB NOYON

A.S.MONTCHEVREUIL

GRPE SP.SENLISIEN

JUDO CLUB NOYON

DOJO ST JUSTOIS

J C CHOISY AU BAC

JUDO CLUB PONT STE MAXENCE

JUDO CLUB NOYON

JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS

JUDO CLUB NOYON

JUDO CLUB PONT STE MAXENCE

JUDO CLUB NOYON

JUDO CLERMONTOIS

JUDO CLUB NOYON

VILLERS ST LEU



NC
NC

NC

b 4

NC

b 4
b 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

LETELLIER COQUILLAT Yanis (60, HDF )

MSELLEK Safwan (60, HDF )

NOURRY Enzo (60, HDF )

BOUQUET Antoine (60, HDF)

FEREY Alban (60, HDF )

-81
OUBENAISSA Mohamed (60, HDF)
MORAR Alexandre David (60, HDF )

LEDOUX Antoine (60, HDF)

-90
SINANCEWIC Hamza (60, HDF )
ANDRE Alexandre (60, HDF)

FLANDRIN Alexandre (60, HDF)
CACHACOU Nino (60, HDF)

PERSENT Lilian (60, HDF)

-100
NOURRY Axl (60, HDF )

BELAARBI llian (60, HDF)

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS

U.S.MOUY JUDO

JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS

JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS

JUDO CLUB NOYON

GRPE SP.SENLISIEN

JUDO CLUB BRESLES

JUDO CLUB NOYON

JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS

AS JJ GRANDFRESNOY

U.S.MOUY JUDO

JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS



